09-20	RM COVER SHEET COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office A20-003
To the Honorable Commissioner c 100840578	the attached original documents or conv
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	d address of receiving party(ies)
Angel LOPEZ, Christopher BAGLEY, Joanna WOODCOCK	Name. Medvet Science Pty Ltd. OPR/FINANCE Internal Address: Level 3, South Wing
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) Yes X No attached	IMVS Building
3. Nature of conveyance:	
X Assignment Merger	Street Address: Frome Road
Security Agreement Change of Name	Adelaide South Australia, 5000
Other	City State AUSTRALIA ZIP
Execution Date: 27 July 1998	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application application is:	on, the execution date of the
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
09/117,399	
Additional numbers	attached? Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name Coleman Sudol, LLP.	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. \$40.00 3.41)
Internal Address: c/o R. Neil Sudol	X Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	<u> </u>
Street Address: 270 Madison Avenue, Suite 1301	8. Deposit account number:
City: New York State: New York ZIP: 10016	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE T	HIS SPACE
9. Statement and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforcopy of the original document. Henry D. Coleman, Reg. 32,559	September 21, 1998
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, a	2

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

09/28/1998 TTON11 00000280 09117399

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

PATENT REEL: 9475 FRAME: 0006

Please return	signed/	recorded/	to:
---------------	---------	-----------	-----

For Inventions made outside USA

executed with application

Atty. Dkt. / Client Ref.

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

ASSIGNMENT

			Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and ich of the undersigned, to wit:
	(1) Angel	Lopez	(4)
Insert Name(s)		opher Bagley	(5)
of inventors	(3) Joanna	Woodcock	[] x box if continued on page 2
	undersigned transfer(s) un	who at the request on to: Medvet Scio	ch are hereby acknowledged by the of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and ence Pty Ltd, an Australian
Insert Name(s) of Assignee(s) and Address(es)			ing, Level 3 South Wing, South Australia 5000 Austral:
	the United Stand all applicand reissues	ates of America as o ations including any thereof; and all resu	E") the entire right, title and interest for defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, lting patents, known as and Agonists
Title of Invention	Cytokine	Alleagonises	and Agonises
NOTE->->- (A) (Complete line (B) A, B and/or C) (C)	of the United [] on in U.S. Appln AND States Comm to the said AS and legal repi	No/ the undersigned her lissioner of Patents a SSIGNEE, for its inte resentatives; the und	
<u>NOTE</u> :->->	behalf of said AND to papers for AS deemed essert and to the investment of the above as	ASSIGNEE; the undersigned her SIGNEE, its success ntial by ASSIGNEE to rention hereby transf undersigned hereby a	authorize(s) Cushman, Darby & Cushman reon any further identification necessary
INVENTORS) Name: Aprile Lo	pez	DATE SIGNED	WITNESS(ES)
	er Bagley	24/7/98	All I
Name: Joanna W	odcock	24/7/98	pur
Name:			
5)			

IF ADDITIONAL INVENTORS, check box [] and continue on page 2

RECORDED: 09/24/1998

PATENT REEL: 9475 FRAME: 0007